
Metro [C M Y K] K4 Sunday, Aug. 21, 2016

NOTICE OF MORTGAGE
FORECLOSURE SALE
THE RIGHT TO VERIFICATION OF
THE DEBT AND IDENTITY OF THE
ORIGINAL CREDITOR WITHIN THE
TIME PROVIDED BY LAW IS NOT AF-
FECTED BY THIS ACTION.
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, that de-
fault has occurred in conditions of
the following described mortgage:
DATE OF MORTGAGE: N o v e m b e r
15, 2012
MORTGAGOR: Barbara M. Thomp-
son, a single person.
MORTGAGEE: PNC Mortgage, a di-
vision of PNC Bank, National Asso-
ciation.
DATE AND PLACE OF RECORDING:
Filed December 10, 2012, Hennepin
County Registrar of Titles, Docu-
ment No. T5022342 on Certificate
of Title No. 1175157.
ASSIGNMENTS OF MORTGAGE:
NONE
Said Mortgage being upon Regis-
tered Land.
TRANSACTION AGENT: NONE
TRANSACTION AGENT’S MORT-
GAGE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ON
MORTGAGE: NONE
LENDER OR BROKER AND MORT-
GAGE ORIGINATOR STATED ON
MORTGAGE: PNC Mortgage, a divi-
sion of PNC Bank, National Associ-
ation
RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE
SERVICER: PNC Bank, National As-
sociation
MORTGAGED PROPERTY ADDRESS:
2736 York Avenue North,
Robbinsdale, MN 55422
TAX PARCEL I.D. #: 08-029-24-34-
0021
LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY:
Lot 21, Block 3, “McNair Manor 3rd
Unit Robbinsdale Minnesota”
COUNTY IN WHICH PROPERTY IS
LOCATED: Hennepin
ORIGINAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF
MORTGAGE: $139,290.00
AMOUNT DUE AND CLAIMED TO BE
DUE AS OF DATE OF NOTICE, IN-
CLUDING TAXES, IF ANY, PAID BY
MORTGAGEE: $ 130,942.70
That prior to the commencement
of this mortgage foreclosure pro-
ceeding Mortgagee/Assignee of
Mortgagee complied with all no-
tice requirements as required by
statute; That no action or pro-
ceeding has been instituted at law
or otherwise to recover the debt
secured by said mortgage, or any
part thereof;
PURSUANT to the power of sale
contained in said mortgage, the
above described property will be
sold by the Sheriff of said county
as follows:
DATE AND TIME OF SALE: Septem-
ber 30, 2016 at 11:00 AM
PLACE OF SALE: Hennepin County
Sheriff’s Office, Civil Division,
Room 30, 350 South 5th Street,
Minneapolis, MN to pay the debt
then secured by said Mortgage,
and taxes, if any, on said prem-
ises, and the costs and disburse-
ments, including attorneys’ fees
allowed by law subject to redemp-
tion within six (6) months from
the date of said sale by the
mortgagor(s), their personal rep-
resentatives or assigns unless re-
duced to Five (5) weeks under MN
Stat. §580.07.
TIME AND DATE TO VACATE PROP-
ERTY: If the real estate is an
owner-occupied, single-family
dwelling, unless otherwise provid-
ed by law, the date on or before
which the mortgagor(s) must va-
cate the property if the mortgage
is not reinstated under section 580
.30 or the property is not re-
deemed under section 580.23 is
11:59 p.m. on March 30, 2017 un-
less that date falls on a weekend
or legal holiday, in which case it is
the next weekday, and unless the
redemption period is reduced to 5
weeks under MN Stat. Secs. 580.07
or 582.032.
MORTGAGOR(S) RELEASED FROM
FINANCIAL OBLIGATION ON MORT-
GAGE: None
"THE TIME ALLOWED BY LAW FOR
REDEMPTION BY THE MORTGAGOR,
THE MORTGAGOR’S PERSONAL
REPRESENTATIVES OR ASSIGNS,
MAY BE REDUCED TO FIVE WEEKS
IF A JUDICIAL ORDER IS ENTERED
UNDER MINNESOTA STATUTES,
SECTION 582.032, DETERMINING,
AMONG OTHER THINGS, THAT THE
MORTGAGED PREMISES ARE IM-
PROVED WITH A RESIDENTIAL
DWELLING OF LESS THAN FIVE
UNITS, ARE NOT PROPERTY USED
IN AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTION,
AND ARE ABANDONED."
Dated: August 1, 2016
PNC Bank, National Association
Mortgagee/Assignee of Mortgagee
USSET, WEINGARDEN AND
LIEBO, P.L.L.P.
Attorneys for Mortgagee/Assignee
of Mortgagee
4500 Park Glen Road #300
Minneapolis, MN 55416
(952) 925-6888
4 - 16-004990 FC
THIS IS A COMMUNICATION FROM
A DEBT COLLECTOR.
Published in the Star Tribune 8/7,
8/14, 8/21, 8/28, 9/4, 9/11, 2016

NORTHEAST Sat-Sun 9-4. Multi-fam.
Tons of HH, decor, kitchen, glass,
books, CDs, elec, crafts, furn. M/W
cloz, kids, baby. 2307 Fillmore St NE.

Southwest HUGE Multi-Fam: Tools,
Lawn, Furniture, Collectables. Credit
Cards OK. 5100 Sheridan S, We-Su 9-5

Fridley 7476 Melody Dr NE. HUGE
multi-family sale. Thurs/Fri 9-5, Sat
10-5, Sun 12-3. Tons of nice, clean
treasures. (No tools) Rain or shine.

Hauling - Jim B’s Rubbish Hauling &
Demolition. We haul most
anything! 25% discount.

Call Jim B at 612-790-6614

I HAUL AWAY JUNK
Cheap Rates Dan 952-884-6588

PAINTING - G.R.’s Painting
Wallpaper Removal. Woodworking. I
nt/Ext. Free Est. Low Rates. 20 Yrs
Exp. In Fridley. Grant 763-789-2510

Professional Home Care CNA is looking
to care for your loved one. Exc. refs.
Light housekeeping & personal care,
poss live-in, PT/FT. Lisa 763-226-9844

HEALING MASSAGE - Swedish
& LOMI LOMI , By Licia 763-533-5561

MEET HOT MEN
Browse Ads FREE!

952-938-8700 FREE Code 2558, 18+

Estates & Antiques
Auction

Mon. August 22, 6pm
Preview: Sun 4–8 & Mon 9–6

Vict furn pcs, Amer oak, Orient
rugs, many artwks, gls & décor,
jewlry, early phones, great grps &
much more! Catalog w/photos avail
@ www.lutherauctions.com

LUTHER AUCTIONS
2556 E 7th Ave, No. St Paul

651-770-6175 Lic #82-73
H&B Gallery

Presents An Estate/ Moving Sale
On Manitou Island White Bear Lake.

August 19th-August 21st. There is
no public parking on the Island.
See Estatesales.net For restric-

tions, sale info, and photos.
Crystal 3401 Yates Ave N. by Caring
Transitions Mpls. Sat/Sun, 9-3, #s
8:30 Sat. Drexel/Baker/Danish furn,
Apple tech, jewelry, Marshall amp,
Toro sblwr, Disney. estatesales.net
Estate/Moving Sale 4245 Trillium
Lane E, Minnetrista, Thurs. Aug. 25 -
Sat. Aug. 27, 9AM to 2PM each day.
furniture 5,000 Sq. Ft Cash and Carry

WE PURCHASE LIMITED EDITIONS &
FINE ART 612-501-8998 or send list
to modfineart@gmail.com

Buying Star Wars Action Figures and
other Toys from 1970-1990. Paying

top dollar. Call 612-889-5293

FALLPEX STAMP SHOW
Sat Aug 27, 10-5. Maplewood Com-
munity Center (1/2 mi S of Hwy 36
on White Bear) Collections Wanted!

SKID STEER ATTACHMENTS Grapple
bucket, brush clamp, grading pla-
ner, hoe arm, buckthorn puller, pal-
let fork, snow plow. 651-269-5688

Adjustable Foundation Twin XL
Majesty set Precision Comfort (Se-
lect Comfort) Fully Adjustable Base
& Twin XL Majesty mattress. Like
new, flawless. 8 months used. Orig
$3400, Now $1,990. 703-915-1388

MINNESOTA’S DIAMOND EXPERT
ContinentalDiamond.com St.Louis
Park; top prices paid for Diamonds
gold & platinum. 952-593-5602.

Cash For Diabetic Test Strips Top $
Paid - Sealed/Unexpired - Fast
Friendly Discreet Local 612-524-9867

BICHON PUPPIES, vet checked,
shots, have papers, nonshed, ador-
able, $525. 651-800-5487
Border Collie Purebred, Ready to go
end of Aug, All Natural Pups, Call or
Text 240-515-6332

BRITTANY AKC 2M $280 PRICE RE-
DUCED, WHT+LIVER, LUSH COATED
PUPS/DOGS 320-362-1141

DOBERMAN AKC PUPS, Blue/Rust &
Blk/Rust, Vet ckd, Parents genetic
tested, Grt temp 507-383-8019

DOBERMAN AKC Pups M/F blk &
rust, exc condition & temp, ears
done, shots $500-$900. 320-387-2493
ENGLISH MASTIFF PUPS $800/each.
5 F, 5 M, 1 fawn, the rest are brindle.
763-350-9009 612-272-8251
English Setter Puppies Ready 9/2.
Vaccinated, dewormed. Great hun-
ters! $1,200. 218-522-0839

GERMAN SHEPHERD PUPS
**$1500 - SALE $975! 612-913-2146**

jensamazingshepherds.com

GERMAN SHEPHERD PUPS
AKC. US/German Lines. Guar.

715-537-5413. www.jerland.com

GERMAN SHEPHERDS White, AKC,
vet chkd, shots, gd temperament
$500. 507-236-6497 507-893-3860
Goldendoodle, Mini/Medium Sized !

$1,200-$2,000, rare colors, shots
www.cutedoodles.com #411422

Goldendoodles F1, Mom AKC Golden,
Dad AKC Poodle, fam raised, 3 M, 10
wks, vet cked, dews, $650, 651-295-1963
GOLDENDOODLES Petite 8-12Ibs $1750
& Mini 12-35Ibs $1585. Hypoallergenic ,
blondes,reds, parti, loved in home, M/F,
photos:karisdoodles.com 651.214.1286
Golden Retriever, AKC, quality CH
lines, M/F, 8 weeks, hlth guar,
ready to go! $1800. 218-841-8593

Golden Retriever * MINIATURES ! *
www.minigoldens.com has info/

videos. Amazing pups Lic# 4114222

Golden Retrievers, light, (half Eng Cr
eam/half Am) 6wks M. Sweet,
champ lines, guar $900. 507.402.4401
LAB AKC YELLOW Yellow lab pups,
AKC, family raised, British Sire, 1st
shots & wormed, Ready august 26.
$700 females, $650 males.
320-282-0898

Labradoodle Puppies first shots,
wormed, vet checked, dew claws,
cream in color, $850 | 402-414-2124

Labs AKC Ivory 5M, 5F Ready Sept
21st! Champion Bloodlines, Great
hunting & family dogs! 612-363-8765

Lab Yellow/Red/Black AKC Pups
Ready Now! Red $800/ Black $700/

Yellow $600. 320-277-6383
NEWFOUNDLAND LAB X PUPPIES

brown or black. $500.
763-227-7353

POODLE STANDARD AKC M/F, black,
white & chocolate, vet chkd, hlth
guar $895+. Nancy 507.276.5442
POODLE, Toy, AKC, puppy, white M,
CH dam, GCH sire, tiny & very pret-
ty, shots, $1500, 608-865-1444
SCHNAUZER MINI shots, wormed,
vet checked, family raised, handled
by kids daily. 320-219-3032

For Sale or Rent:
Beef Breeding Bulls

320.894.7175
Wanted to Buy: Dairy Cattle,

Any Size, Any Number.
320-235-2664

Seasonal, Labor Day & weekend
sites avail. Indv & group. Lrg, wood-
ed, 90 mi N of TC, 2 lakes, river, full
hook-ups, docks, ATV trails, play-
ground, beach, tennis. 612-333-5747

CADILLAC FLEETWOOD 1958 Sedan
Red/White exterior/Black/White in-
terior, 191,000 miles, Automatic, eng.
& trans. reblt. $8,800. 763-784-2656

CHEV 1927 Landau 4dr, ap $24K, ask
$14K, ex cond, Jim 204-254-2781 Can

A U C T I O N
State of Minnesota

Department of Administration/
Surplus Services
Department of

Natural Resources
1201 East Highway 2

Grand Rapids, MN
Saturday, August 27, 2016

(Open 8:00 a.m. Start
selling at 9:30 a.m.)

SALE ITEMS: Approximately 75
motor vehicles (mostly 4X4), in-
cluding: Sterling: L7500 Semi
truck, LT9511 plow truck, Inter-
nat io nal : 2574 & 2554 plow
trucks, Ford: L8000 plow truck,
F450 flatbed, F350 dump trucks,
F150, F250, F350 & F450 trucks,
Escape & Explorer SUVs, Chevro-
let: C8500 dump truck, 1500,
2500 & 3500 trucks, Impala se-
dans, Tahoe SUV, Dodge: Ram
1500, 2500 & 3500 trucks, Grand
Caravans,GMC:1500 & 2500 pick-
ups, Toyota: Priuses, Mercury:
Grand Marquis, and more.

MISC ITEMS: Caterpillar: 939 &
IT28B loaders, John Deere 6410
and 5520 tractors, Case 1840
skid steer, B95LR backhoe, TCM
Pro G30 forklift, New Holland
LX665 skid steer, DD5PW2 trac-
tor, Ford 3930 & 545 tractors,
Powerscreen screening plant,
Peerless conveyor, Rosco &
Ingersoll rollers, Miller curb
paver, Crafco crack router,
Landa steam thawer, Land Pride
pull grader, Stepp & Entyre heat-
ed hoppers, Towmaster, Built
Rite, Redi Haul, Felling, Wiscon-
sin, Big Tex, Sled Bed, Bear
Track, Shoreland’r, Spartan,
MnDOT, Farmland Tank and oth-
er trailers, Kubota RTV1100, Po-
laris & Arctic Cat ATVs, Yamaha,
Ski-Doo, Polaris & Arctic Cat
snowmobiles, Yamaha motorcy-
cle, River Pro & Clark boat/
trailer packages, broom, mower
& snow blower attachments, air
compressors, pumps, generator,
milling machines, concrete
saws, jay tampers and mixer,
post drivers, riding and push
mowers, weed whips, chain
saws, plus much more.

INSPECTION & REGISTRATION
8:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. Day of Sale,

August 27, 2016

Government Issued Picture ID
Required. Bidders can register
on-line or at the auction to ob-
tain a Bidder’s Number. Full pay-
ment must be made at time of
sale by cash, check or money or-
der. NO CREDIT CARDS, NO CRED-
IT CARD CHECKS, NO STARTER
CHECKS.

SALE CONDUCTED BY
State of Minnesota

Dept. of Administration
Fleet & Surplus Services Division

– A16-07

AUCTIONEER
Benoit Auction Service

Dassel, MN 56031
License # 47-20

Pre-register for auction and see
detailed list of items at:

http://www.mnsurplus.org
http://www.minnbid.org

Acura TL 2012 AWD, 3.7L, 1 owner, ex
cond, new tires, 63M, no accidents, war-
ranty, $22,800. 507-388-5506

DODGE CHARGER 2007, SRT-8
SEDAN, 450hp Hemi, grey exterior,
grey black interior, loaded, 49K, AT,
clean, no snow, top speed 190mph,
$21,975. 214-709-8943

Mazda 6 cyclinder 1994 4wd, 173M,
runs good, $400. 612-718-8359

TOYOTA PRIUS V 2012 sky blue,
original owner, like new, 48M, $14,900.
763-658-4423. V#JTDZN3EU7C3144704

$$$$$ CASH FOR CARS $$$$$
Repairables or Junkers 612.414.4924
TOP $ PAID- $150 Paid on Most Cars,
7 days. 612-867-4325 612-940-2810

Crestliner Fishing Boat 15FT 1995
15HP mariner & trolling motor w/
other fishing extras 651-214-5597

Glastron 2002 SX175/BR.135 hp SX 3.
0L Volvo. Bimini sun top. Canvas cover.
GPS. Ski-mirror. Blu/wht. Ex cond. Low
hrs. Custom trailer. $7495 612-750-0308

Smoker Craft Boat 17FT w/64 hp & Spar-
tan trailer, gd cond. $4100 507-995-3659

K4 l STAR TRIBUNE SUNDAY, AUGUST 21, 2016


